The complete requirements for procuring the wire described herein shall consist of this document.
Conductor -
Finely Stranded Annealed
Electro Tinned Copper Insulation -
EBXL - EL 109
Any Colour
Diameter Insulation Maximum Approx.
Part Cross Conductor Max. Thickness Resistance Weight
Description Sectional Stranding Min. @
Area No./Diam. 20°C
(mm²) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Ohms/km) Min. Max. (kg/km)
RL0111-0.25-* 0.25 19/0.13 0.65 0.18 84.3 1.05 1.30 4.0
RL0111-0.40-* 0.40 19/0.16 0.80 0.18 50.5 1.28 1.38 5.0
RL0111-0.50-* 0.50 19/0.18 0.95 0.18 40.1 1.15 1.45 6.0
RL0111-0.60-* 0.60 19/0.20 1.00 0.18 31.1 1.47 1.57 7.0
RL0111-0.75-* 0.75 37/0.16 1.15 0.18 26.7 1.35 1.65 8.0
RL0111-1.00-* 1.00 37/0.18 1.30 0.18 20.0 1.40 1.80 10.0
RL0111-1.20-* 1.20 19/0.29 1.41 0.20 15.8 1.80 2.10 13.0
RL0111-1.50-* 1.50 37/0.23 1.60 0.22 13.7 1.90 2.30 15.0
RL0111-2.00-* 2.00 37/0.26 1.82 0.22 10.5 2.40 2.50 20.0
RL0111-2.50-* 2.50 37/0.30 2.00 0.28 8.21 2.45 2.85 25.0
RL0111-3.00-* 3.00 37/0.32 2.24 0.28 6.58 2.80 3.10 30.0
RL0111-4.00-* 4.00 56/0.30 2.60 0.28 5.09 2.90 3.25 40.0
Technical Data Temperature Range -40°C to +120°C
Rated Voltage: 600 V AC